Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,790

4,268

R$
13,500.00

29-12-2016

29-12-2016

29-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS
AQUISICAO DE
MAQUINAS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
DE ACORDO COM
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2011/2016.




